
Cauliflower price in Uttar Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Cauliflower Bangarmau APMC  11.40  1,140.00  1190 -  1,090.00 2026-01-17

Cauliflower Unnao APMC  12.25  1,225.00  1350 -  1,125.00 2026-01-11

Cauliflower Bangarmau  25.30  2,530.00  2580 -  2,470.00 2025-11-02

Cauliflower Unnao  26.00  2,600.00  2675 -  2,550.00 2025-10-29

Cauliflower Purwa  22.50  2,250.00  2300 -  2,200.00 2025-06-27
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